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PANTHER KILLED
ON SEVOGLE RIVER

POURED HOOCH
INTO THE SOUP

VOL TXVIL—Ne
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BAKING 
POWDER

Liquor Squad Foiled When
Waitress Gave Warning

Of Visit. *

Boston, Mass, Nov. 28.—When Ser
geant Thomas McTiernan and his 
liquor squad from the LaGrange 
street station swooped down on a 
Kneeland street restaurant an obser
vant and cautious waitress shouted, 
“John—John—John!” which the pol
ice interpreted as “John, throw the 
liquor in the soup.”

At any rate that is what John did 
and John’s customers have dedared 
to the world in general that John's 
soup is as incomparable as it is pow- 
erful. When the officers entered the 
restaurant kitchen they found two 
bottles that they had every reason to 
believe contained real liquor a few 
minutes previous.

They smelled the bottles and said 
the aroma was great, but smells can’t 
be taken into court. That also applies 
to hot soup. In the confusion another 
equally well trained waitress smug
gled a full bottle of liquor out on the 
the sidewalk. The officers confiscated 
it but couldn’t blame it on to the res
taurant proprieor.

These Animals Are Rarely If 
.. fever Found in New

.Aè. Brunswick. per cent 
discount 
SALE!

per cent 
discountNewcastle, N. B., Nov. 28-While 

superintending the work in the lum
ber woods on the headwaters of. the 
Sevogle river last week, Collingwood 
Fraser, foreman for William M. Sul- 
livan, Ltd., saw a large animal which 
he thought was a wildcat. Procur
ing a rifle Mr. Fraser fire and wound
ed the animal, whereupon it charged 
him, but a second shot fired when the 
beast was less than five feet away 
from Mr. Fraser killed the animal, 
which on examination proved to be a 
panther, or cougar. Persons who saw 
it say that it measured about four 
feet in length and had a tail almost 
as long as its body. The cougar is 
very rarely, if ever found in this pro
vince and how this one found its way 
into the heart of New Brunswick's 
forest is considered considerable of a 
mystery.,

Fredericton, Nov. 26.—Uncle Henry 
Braithwaite, the famous guide, when 
shown the Newcastle dispatch telling 
about the shooting of a panther on 
the Sevogle, said that he had his 
doubts about the animal being a real 
gather. He went on to say that 
me only panther he ever heard of in

alsoll saurmagicbaking ‘Powder | is sciienfifically made 
land has never Failed 
Ito give the maximum 
leavening efficiency- A because of this 
Hand the uniformly 
3satisfactory results 
obtained by its use we recommend it 
las Canada’s perfect 
baking ' powder • 
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It Will PAY YOU to Shop at ANDR 
FROM DEC. let to DEC. 15th.A*0.7% 1 
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Shop early while 
the assortment is 
at its best.

F A •ILome to us with Cas Be....s..
20 per cent.

and Save 20 cents on Every Dol- 
lar’s worth of goods you purchase.MAGIC 
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Mother—No, dear, banana cake
New Brunswick existed in the. mind 

: Prof. C. G. D. Roberts, for many
is too heavy for little boys.

Bobbie (after several seconds of v-is KO Al thought)—Well, I’ll use both hands, jears. The animal visited the pro- 8 ‘ .ecor’s nome at Keswick when he
was a boy and he subsequently took 

uerable delight in writing stor
ies about it at a fairly good price.

Men’s Suits
- Nice range including blue, greys and 3 fancy mixtures.. 42 REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE -

ftthe
.J

)ver!Think It er the subject had been pretty 
well exhausted, Uncle Henry and the 
professor met one day and they both 
concluded that the fierce animal was 
nothing more than a bob cat. Un
cle Henry is firmly of the opinion 
that there never was a panther in 
New Brunswick, at least not since 
Prof. Robert’s boyhood days.

= ==$42.50
38.00
35.00
30.00
28.00

$34.00 
30.40

. 28.00
24.00
22.40

PAINTING-

Automobiles, Sleighs,
Old FurnitureJEnameled, Carriages, 

Signs and]Show Cards\

BATHURST CO. WON 
APPEAL CASE

RUT

Against Workmen’s Compen
sation Board —Some Details 

of Judgment.

Men’s Mackinaw 1751 
‘Coats
All Wool in the newest styles. "

REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE W 
$9.00 $7.20

8.50 6.80

PICTURE

Fredericton, Nov. 23—The ap
peal division of the Supreme Court 
of New*Brunswick in a judgment 
shortly before noon today, dismissed 
the appeal of the Workmen’s com
pensation Board, in the case . of the 
Bathurst Company Ltd., which con
tested the principle of the board’s as
sessment under the New Brunswick 
Workmen’s Compensation Act, with 
a matter of $20,000 or more involved, 
assessments which the Bathurst com
pany objected to paying.

; The judgment, which was read by 
|Sir J. Douglas Hazen, Chief Justice, 
was prepared by Mr. Justice Chand
ler, who sat with the appeal division 
in hearing the case, which was an ap
peal from the judgment of Mr. Just
ice Grimmer, sitting in the chancery 
court. Sir Douglas concurred in the 
judgment, and, after reading it, de
clared the appeal was lost, Mr. Jus
tice White dissented.

Fredericton, Nov. 23—Regarding 
the judgment in the appeal court 
concerning the Workmen’s Compen
sation Act, the facts, are that they 
declined to make an estimate as re
quired by the Act and they claimed 
that not submitting an estimate to 
the Board, the effect was to remove 
them from being an industry under 
Part, 1, to being an industry under 
Part 2, and they would not be liable 
to an assessment by the Workmen’s 
Compensation Board, but would be 
liable directly to their employes in 
case of accident.

The Compensation Board, claiming 
to the contrary, made their assess- 

•ment and brought action to enforce 
payment.

The question mainly was over an 
interpretation of the act principally 

: over sections 57 and 61. The court 
found that these sections were in
consistent, if not irreconcilable, and 
followed section 61 rather than 57. 
In effect the judgment decided that if 
a company neglects to give the esti
mate and information required by 
thy Board, that company really pas
ses from the jurisdiction of the 
Board in regard to an assessment.

The ruling of the Court in the case 
wifi be of widespread interest to em
ployers generally, the lumber inter
est in particular having recently 
voiced their protest against what 
they claimed were the arbitrary as
sessments permitted under the Act. 
The Court finds that the respondent 
company had no opportunity of be
ing heard before the Board when the 
assessment was made, and that they 
had a right to redress before a judge 
at chambers; and also finds that un
der the circumstances of the case 
they had no jurisdiction, over the 
respondent company, -
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Work Guaranteed Men’s Overcoats1
All shades and styles with 3-piece 

belt, plain backs and belt in back’

REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE

Dig them out, .Men’s Sweaters
In various styles, roll necks, shawl 

collar, V necks. v.

.Men’s Underwear
D I DICKIE GERRARD A. I. DICAIL, STREET,

Wool and Cotton mixture, good heavy 
weight. SALE PRICE 

$6.00 
5.20 
4.00 
3.20
2.40.

REGULAR PRICE

$7.50
6.50

5,50
- 4.00

3.00 •

Back of Provincial Bank of Canada.
$45.00

/35.00
32.00
30.00
28.00

$36.00 
28.00 
25.60. 
24.00 
22.40

Boys’I

Suits 
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Sale Price,

“4 99 $2.00

per Suit.Is a Telephone Number ____ ___
And by using it when you are in need of fresh groceries you will 

save money.
If you have not already called on us give us a ring. We will be 

glad to quote you, and we are sure you will find our prices attract- 
ive. Here are a few:

Boys’ 
Mackinaw Goats

Boys’ Suits 
With one and two pair, pants, all 

sizes 24 to 37.

Men's Caps
With and without ear tabs, in great 

variety of styles. -
Robin Hood Oats 
Fancy Cherries 
Seedless Raisins

30c per Pkg.
20, 30 and 40c per Bottle 

18c per Pkg. 1 PR. PANTS
Regular Sale
Price Price

M1228 
14.00 11.20$12.00 , 9.60 
11,00 8.80

10.00- 8.00 8.00 1 6.40

2 PRS. PANTSREGULAR PRICE 

$3.00 
2.50 
2.25 
2.00

SALE PRICE

2.40
\ 2.00
1.80
1.60

Sale 
Price

$16.80 
14.40
13.60

8.80

M. C. KENNEDY Regular 
Price

$21.00
18.00
17.00 
11.00

All Wool Coats in the newest styles

REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE
Phone 417 Water St.= ty

$6.50
,6.00

$5.20

14.80Acts 
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Boys' vercoats
Made with 3-piece belt.
REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE

Boys’ Caps 
With and Without ear tabs.

Boys’. Sweaters
Roll neek, shawl colar, and buttoned 
a on at shoulder; 2 (*1REGULAR PRICE

$1.50 
1.25
1.00

SALE PRICE 
$1.20 

1.05 
,80

The One
Sure Remedy

$15.00 
14.00 
12.00 
7.50

$12.00
11,20

9.60 
6.00

REGULAR SALE PRICE 1

-50 th. 2.00

.1.50 
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BOYS' UNDERWEAR
Atlantic andNova Scotia.

$1.80 PER SUIT
Lumbermen's Heavy Over- 
socks $1.00 per Pair.
A 3 ant guy nie Ctacobably 1. ■ . 1 464

If Re .... /
was going to paint so many pictures sene 

that he never did, would he ever have 
painted as many as he did?—Boston |||| 
Transcript.

Man is like a tack—useful if he ill 
has a good head on him and is pointed IHI 
in the right direction, but even though” 
he is driven, he can only go as far a 
hie bead will 1st him.—Hello. = M

‘.wu c-tACit :'"^^.'^^^v'^si^'^
PEME MBEK THESE, PRIC - 8 ARE * • RIC TLY StEPTEBRONCMTS

MIXTURE
I

Entire Stock of Regal
5 -can:

for

COUGHSCOLDS 
DOSES BRONCHITIS

Results Guaranteed
At All Druggists

27.7 3.71
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