

Men's Underwear	Men's Sweaters	Men's Overcoats
Wool and Cotton mixture, good heavy	In various styles, roll necks, shawl collar, V necks.	All shades and styles with 3-piece belt, plain backs and belt in back
weight.	REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE	REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE
······································	\$7.50 \$6.00	\$45.00 \$36.00
Sale Price,	6.50 5.20	35.00 28.00
	5.50 4.00	32.00 . 25.60 .
\$2.00	4.00 3.20	30.00 24.00
per Suit.	3.00 • 2.40	28.00 22.40
Men's Caps	Boys' Suits	Boys
With and without ear tabs, in great	With one and two pair, pants, all	Mackinaw Goats
variety of styles.	sizes 24 to 37.	
REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE	2 PRS. PANTS 1 PR. PANTS Regular Sale Regular Sale	All Wool Coats in the newest style
\$3.00 2.40	Price Price Price Price	REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE
2.50 2.00	\$21.00 \$16.80 \$18.00 14.40 18.00 14.40 14.00 11.20	A THE DESCRIPTION
2.25 1.80	17.00 13.60 \$12.00 . 9.60 11.00 8.80	\$6.50 \$5.20
2.00 1.60	11.00 8.80 10.00 - 8.00 8.00 - 6.40	,6.00 4.80
Boys' Caps	Boys' Overcoats	Boys' Sweaters
With and without ear tabs.	Made with 8-piece belt.	Roll neck, shawl colar, and buttoned
REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE	REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE	on at shoulder.
\$1.50 \$1.20 1.25 1.05	\$15.00 \$12.00 14.00 11.20	REGULAR PRICE SALE PRICE
1.00 .80	12.00 ⁷ 9.60 7.50 6.00	\$3.50 3.00 2.40
BOYS' UNDERWEAR	1.50	2.75 2.20
	Lumbermen's Heavy Over-	2.50 2.00
Atlantic and Nova Scotia. \$1.80 PER SUIT	A Distance beauties the board and the advantage of the later beauties of the base beauties and the second of the	國際國際的 化丁丁酮酮酮酸乙丁乙酮酮酮酮